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Aero Performance

Distributor of Aircraft Parts and Pilot Supplies

’ Enter Keyword, Description, or Part Number ‘

R

Airframe Parts
Aerodynamics
Aeronca/Ercoupe
Parts
Aerostar Parts
Air Inlets
Baffling Material
Bearings
Beechcraft Parts
Boots and Covers
Cable Assemblies
Canopies
Carb Heat Boxes
Cessna Parts
Cirrus Parts
Clamps
Control Locks
Controls
Control
Yokes/Grips
Covers
Cowling
Cowl Seals
Cozy Parts
Door Parts
Door Seals
Ducting
Eaton
Fiberglass
Components
Firewalls
Flap Actuators &
Parts
Floats
Fuel Systems
Glareshields
Grommets &
Edging
Hose
Hose Fittings
Insulation
Jet & Turboprop
Parts
Latches
Luscombe Parts

Mooney Parts

FREE GROUND SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER 250

Home - Airframe Parts - Clamps

MS21919 DG / WDG CLAMPS
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TOLL FREE (877) 785-2376
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Have
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Enter the quantity desired of each item in the Buy column.

Tube Dia. DaS[;lGNO- DG (B:Iuaymps Da‘:’fll)go- WDGB(l:jlyamps
1/8 MS21919-DG2 0.47 WDG2 0.4
3/16 MS21919-DG3 0.35 WDG3 0.42
1/4 MS21919-DG4 0.19 WDG4 0.39
5/16 MS21919-DG5 0.23 WDG5 0.44
3/8 MS21919-DG6 0.23 WDG6 0.48
7/16 MS21919-DG7 0.44 WDG7 0.52
1/2 MS21919-DG8 0.25 WDG8 0.53
9/16 MS21919-DG9 0.5 WDG9 0.57
5/8 MS21919-DG10 0.32 WDG10 0.5
11/16 MS21919-DG11 0.64 WDG11 0.74
3/4 MS21919-DG12 0.36 WDG12 0.68
13/16 MS21919-DG13 0.65 WDG13 0.79
7/8 MS21919-DG14 0.57 WDG14 0.76
15/16 MS21919-DG15 0.88 WDG15 0.8

1 MS21919-DG16 0.42 WDG16 0.77
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Navion Parts
O-Rings

Pilatus Parts
Piper Parts

Pitot
Tubes/Accessories
Propellers
Pulleys and
Springs

Rubber Channel
Saddles

Safety Wire
Seals & Sealants
Seats &
Accessories
Seat Belts &
Harnesses
Security

Smoke Systems
Sound Proofing
Spars & Ribs
Spinners

Static Ports
Stinson Parts
Tail Brace Wires
Taylorcraft Parts
Tubing
Universal Joints
Vans (RV) Parts
Vents

Wheel Fairings
Windshields
Wing Parts/Tools
Wing Tips

Tube Dia.

1-1/16
1-1/8
1-3/16
1-1/4
1-5/16
1-3/8
1-7/16
1-1/2
1-9/16
1-5/8
1-11/16
1-3/4
1-7/8
1-15/16
2
2-1/16
2-1/8
2-3/16
2-1/4
2-3/8
2-1/2
2-5/8
2-3/4
2-7/8
3
3-1/8

Dash No.
DG

MS21919-DG17
MS21919-DG18
MS21919-DG19
MS21919-DG20
MS21919-DG21
MS21919-DG22
MS21919-DG23
MS21919-DG24
MS21919-DG25
MS21919-DG26

MS21919-DG27

MS21919-DG28
MS21919-DG30
MS21919-DG31
MS21919-DG32
MS21919-DG33
MS21919-DG34
MS21919-DG35
MS21919-DG36
MS21919-DG38

MS21919-DG40

MS21919-DG42
MS21919-DG44
MS21919-DG46
MS21919-DG48
MS21919-DG50

or Add to Wishlist to store them for ordering later.

Buy

DG Clamps

0.98
0.95
1.35
1.1
1.47
1.34
2.4
1.13
2.46
1.69

1.27
1.64
2.36
1.11
1.69
1.61
4.17
1.75
2.34
1.63
4.08
4.55
4.8
2.15
4.04

Dash No.

WDG
WDG17
WDG18
WDG19
WDG20
WDG21
WDG22
WDG23
WDG24
WDG25
WDG26
WDG27
WDG28

Buy

WDG Clamps

1.1
1
1.22
1.02
1.45
1.09
1.45
1.1
2.04
1.73

1.65

3.36

2.25

2.97

ADDTO CART

Click Add to Cart to add them to your shopping cart
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