

Home - Airframe Parts - Clamps

TOLL FREE (877) 785-2376

Enter Keyword, Description, or Part Number

SEARCH

Ä Cart (0) \$ 0.00



FREE GROUND SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER 250.00

SOME EXCLUSIONS APPLY

Aircraft Parts

Airframe Parts

Aerodynamics

Aeronca/Ercoupe

Parts

Aerostar Parts

Air Inlets

Baffling Material

Bearings

Beechcraft Parts

Boots and Covers

Cable Assemblies

Canopies

Carb Heat Boxes

Cessna Parts

Cirrus Parts

Clamps

Control Locks

Controls

Control

Yokes/Grips

Covers

Cowling

Cowl Seals

Cozy Parts

Door Parts Door Seals

Ducting

Eaton

Fiberglass

Components

Firewalls

Flap Actuators &

Parts

Floats

Fuel Systems

Glareshields

Grommets &

Edging

Hose

Hose Fittings

Insulation

Jet & Turboprop

Parts

Latches

Luscombe Parts

Mooney Parts

MS21919 DG / WDG CLAMPS



(Click image for a larger view)

See Below for Parts, Pricing, and **Ordering**

From \$0.19 to \$4.80



Enter the quantity desired of each item in the Buy column.

Tube Dia.	Dash No. DG	Buy DG Clamps	Dash No. WDG	Buy WDG Clamps	Sub-Total
1/8	MS21919-DG2	0.47	WDG2	0.4	
3/16	MS21919-DG3	0.35	WDG3	0.42	
1/4	MS21919-DG4	0.19	WDG4	0.39	
5/16	MS21919-DG5	0.23	WDG5	0.44	
3/8	MS21919-DG6	0.23	WDG6	0.48	
7/16	MS21919-DG7	0.44	WDG7	0.52	
1/2	MS21919-DG8	0.25	WDG8	0.53	
9/16	MS21919-DG9	0.5	WDG9	0.57	
5/8	MS21919-DG10	0.32	WDG10	0.5	
11/16	MS21919-DG11	0.64	WDG11	0.74	
3/4	MS21919-DG12	0.36	WDG12	0.68	
13/16	MS21919-DG13	0.65	WDG13	0.79	
7/8	MS21919-DG14	0.57	WDG14	0.76	
15/16	MS21919-DG15	0.88	WDG15	0.8	
1	MS21919-DG16	0.42	WDG16	0.77	

ADD TO CART

Current Total























REF

Navion Parts O-Rings Pilatus Parts Piper Parts Pitot Tubes/Accessories Propellers Pulleys and Springs Rubber Channel Saddles Safety Wire Seals & Sealants Seats & Accessories Seat Belts & Harnesses Security Smoke Systems Sound Proofing Spars & Ribs Spinners Static Ports Stinson Parts Tail Brace Wires Taylorcraft Parts Tubing Universal Joints Vans (RV) Parts Vents Wheel Fairings Windshields

Wing Parts/Tools Wing Tips

Tube Dia.	Dash No. DG	Buy DG Clamps	Dash No. WDG	Buy WDG Clamps	Sub-Total
1-1/16	MS21919-DG17	0.98	WDG17	1.1	
1-1/8	MS21919-DG18	0.95	WDG18	1	
1-3/16	MS21919-DG19	1.35	WDG19	1.22	
1-1/4	MS21919-DG20	1.1	WDG20	1.02	
1-5/16	MS21919-DG21	1.47	WDG21	1.45	
1-3/8	MS21919-DG22	1.34	WDG22	1.09	
1-7/16	MS21919-DG23	2.4	WDG23	1.45	
1-1/2	MS21919-DG24	1.13	WDG24	1.1	
1-9/16	MS21919-DG25	2.46	WDG25	2.04	
1-5/8	MS21919-DG26	1.69	WDG26	1.73	
1-11/16	MS21919-DG27		WDG27	2	
1-3/4	MS21919-DG28	1.27	WDG28	1.65	
1-7/8	MS21919-DG30	1.64			
1-15/16	MS21919-DG31	2.36			
2	MS21919-DG32	1.11			
2-1/16	MS21919-DG33	1.69			
2-1/8	MS21919-DG34	1.61	WDG34	3.36	
2-3/16	MS21919-DG35	4.17	WDG35		
2-1/4	MS21919-DG36	1.75	WDG36	2.25	
2-3/8	MS21919-DG38	2.34			
2-1/2	MS21919-DG40	1.63			
2-5/8	MS21919-DG42	4.08			
2-3/4	MS21919-DG44	4.55			
2-7/8	MS21919-DG46	4.8			
3	MS21919-DG48	2.15	WDG48	2.97	
3-1/8	MS21919-DG50	4.04			

ADD TO CART

Current Total 0.00

Click Add to Cart to add them to your shopping cart or Add to Wishlist to store them for ordering later.

Overview

Documents

Alternate Items

Q+A













Copyright © 2020 Aero Performance. All rights reserved.